Extrene Bi ke Weekend. Santa Pod Raceway. Engl and. UK
TSI RACENET SYSTEM
QUALI FYI NG ROUND 1

PH LI P LEAMON
HARCLD WOLFENDEN
DAVE BATCHELER

. 0852
. 2616
. 3782

. 2323
. 2500
. 0405

. 2323 00.00 157.38
. 2500 00.00 172.41
. 0405 00.00 152.08

05/ 10/ 2013 11:37:05 16 COWP BI KE

Pl ace CarNum Driver R T. E T. au | NDEX MPH
1 7 LI ZZ MCCARTHY - 0.3624 7.6355 7.6355 00.00 174. 38
2 6 JEMVA VENABLES + 0.5944 7.6447 7.6447 00.00 191.25
3 3 PH L CROSSLEY + 0.6701 7.9254 7.9254 00.00 160.76
4 42 ALLAN DAVI ES + 0.0838 7.9399 7.9399 00.00 140.83
5 4 TONY CLARK + 0.1873 7.9687 7.9687 00.00 167.32
6 14 KEVI N OSVAN + 0.3101 8.1173 8.1173 00.00 180. 65
7 1 + 0 8 8
8 2 + 0 8 8
9 6 + 0 9 9

w
(62

D squalified



